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AY 2017 – 18  FACULTY COUNCIL

• Mike Cox - Faculty Council Chair
coxm@bartonccc.edu or

mikecoxhistory@gmail.com

• Peter Solie– Faculty Council Vice Chair
soliep@bartonccc.edu

mailto:coxm@bartonccc.edu
mailto:Mikecoxhistory@gmail.com
mailto:martinv@bartonccc.edu


GREAT BEND CAMPUS REPRESENTATIVES:

• Amanda Alliband: allibanda@bartonccc.edu

• Kara Brauer:  brauerK@bartonccc.edu

• Kimberly Brennan:  Brennan@bartonccc.edu

• Vic Martin: martinv@bartonccc.edu

• Peter Solie: soliep@bartonccc.edu

mailto:allibanda@bartonccc.edu
mailto:brauerK@bartonccc.edu
mailto:Brennan@bartonccc.edu
mailto:martinv@bartonccc.edu


FORT RILEY CAMPUS REPRESENTATIVES

• Gerry Butler: butlerG@bartonccc.edu

• Gil Cloud: gilcloud@msn.com

• Mike Cox: coxm@bartonccc.edu
or Mikecoxhistory@gmail.com

• Mark Shipman:  
shipmanm@bartonccc.edu

mailto:butlerG@bartonccc.edu
mailto:cloudG@bartonccc.edu
mailto:coxm@bartonccc.edu
mailto:Mikecoxhistory@gmail.com
mailto:shipmanm@bartonccc.edu


TROOP SCHOOLS REPRESENTATIVE

Gene 
Compton: Comptone@bartoncc.edu

FORT LEAVENWORTH CAMPUS 
REPRESENTATIVE

Dr Stephanie Bishop:  
BishopS@bartonccc.edu

mailto:Comptone@bartoncc.edu
mailto:BishopS@bartonccc.edu


Summer AY 2017 
Upcoming Events

• FR Graduation  25 May
• FLW Graduation 7 June
• Strategic Planning Conference 8 June
• FR BRO Brat Feed 12 June
• Faculty Council Planning Retreat 12 July (GB Host)
• Professional Development Days 8 – 10 August



AY 2017 - 2018
Projects

• Open Educational Resources
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